24.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Gravierstichel, Z=1, gerade Schneide, mit Zollschaft D2=3.175
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) L(mm) RG
ST20-0.1/3.175-38 20° 0.1 3.175 38.0 1
ST36-0.1/3.175-38 36° 0.1 3.175 38.0 1
ST20-0.2/3.175-38 20° 0.2 3.175 38.0 1
ST36-0.2/3.175-38 36° 0.2 3.175 38.0 1
ST20-0.3/3.175-38 20° 0.3 3.175 38.0 1
ST36-0.3/3.175-38 36° 0.3 3.175 38.0 1
ST20-0.5/3.175-38 20° 0.5 3.175 38.0 1
ST36-0.5/3.175-38 36° 0.5 3.175 38.0 1
ST36-0.5/3.175-115 36° 0.5 3.175 115.0 1
ST20-0.7/3.175-38 20° 0.7 3.175 38.0 1
ST36-0.7/3.175-38 36° 0.7 3.175 38.0 1
ST36-0.7/3.175-115 36° 0.7 3.175 115.0 1
ST20-1/3.175-38 20° 1.0 3.175 38.0 1
ST36-1/3.175-38 36° 1.0 3.175 38.0 1
ST36-1/3.175-115 36° 1.0 3.175 115.0 1
ST36-1.5/3.175-38 36° 1.5 3.175 38.0 1
ST36-1.5/3.175-115 36° 1.5 3.175 115.0 1
ST36-2/3.175-38 36° 2.0 3.175 38.0 1
ST36-2/3.175-115 36° 2.0 3.175 115.0 1